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Board Governor Office and Address Phone # Fax # E-mail Address 

President Michael S Young  
Term Expires  

H W Realty 
1520 S Lapeer Road Ste 105 
Lake Orion, MI 48360 

248-690-9358  MichaelYoungRE@gmail.com 

Vice President  Ray O’Neil 
Term Expires  

Raymond P O’Neil 
6739 Wellsley Terrace 
Clarkston, MI 48346 

248-674-3333   248-674-1566  
  rayoneil@oneilappraisal.com 

Treasurer Gino Tozzi 
Term Expires  

Johnstone & Johnstone 
82 Kercheval 
Grosse Pointe Farms, MI 
48236 

313-884-0600   313-881-6061 gino@tozzirealty.com 

Secretary Laura Toms 
Term Expires  

Century 21 Affiliated 
4343 E Grand River 
Howell, MI 48843 

517-294-0358   810-229 5245 lauratomsrealtor@gmail.com 

DEARBORN Eric Blaine 
Term Expires  

Real Estate One-Dbh-
Hts/Dbn 23756 Michigan 
Ave 
Dearborn, MI 48124 

313-565-3200  eblaine64@gmail.com 

DEARBORN Benjamin E Welch 
Term Expires  

Century 21 Curran and Oberski 
25636 Ford Rd 
Dearborn Heights, MI 48127 

313-274-7200  benjaminwelch1@gmail.com 

DETROIT Carol L. Trowell 
Term Expires  

Carol L. Trowell 
Dupont & Associates LLC 
11000 W McNichols Road Ste 100 
Detroit, MI 48221 

313-389-6309   313-451-6368 caroltrowell@gmail.com 

DETROIT Darralyn Bowers 
Term Expires  

Bowers Realty & Investments 
17277 W 10 Mile Road 
Southfield, MI 48075 

248-557-1200   248-557-2060 dbowers@bowers-realty.com 

ETAR Wynne Achatz 
Term Expires  

Real Estate One Westrick 
505 West Blvd 
Marine City, MI 48039 

810-765-8861   775-429-0712 reowestrick@sbcglobal.net 

ETAR Ed Quain  
Term Expires  

O’Connor Realty  
2801 Gratiot Blvd 
Marysville, MI 48040 

810-364-8700   810-364-8728 Edquain@oconnorrealty.com 
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GPBR Randy Repicky 
Term Expires 

Real Estate One 
18472 Mack Ave. 
Grosse Pointe Farms, MI 48236 

313-884-0600   313-884-6061 randy@repicky.com 

LCAR Tim Sova 
Term Expires  

RE/MAX Platinum-Brighton 
6870 Grand River Ave Ste 200  
Brighton, MI 48114 

810-227-4600   810-227-4465 tim@timsova.com 

LUTAR   Shelley Watson 
  Term Expires  

Exit Realty Group 
  489 W. Nepessing St. 
  Lapeer, MI 48446 

810-245-2600   810-245-9100 Sawatson01@aol.com 

NOCBOR   Madeline Dishon 
  Term Expires  

RE/MAX Encore 
5905 S Main St 
Clarkston, MI 
48346 

248-620-1000   248-625-3654 mdishon@remaxencore.com 
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